preston

VIRGINIA
LG TQ+
ADVISORY
BOARD

Virginia LGTBQ+ Advisory Board Meeting

May 15, 2024

Emmanuel Episcopal Church
300 W Frederick St, Staunton, VA 24401

Zoom Access: https://zoom.us/1/95279450948 2pwd=S;VhaEKSWUSHN3R]N2hNbFhNNF1Y Zz09\

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:55PM

3:00 PM

Meeting ID: 952 7945 0948 - Passcode: 120337

Call to Order, Approving Minutes and Agenda

Welcome Remarks

Demas Boudreaux, Chair

Reverend Jonathan Bauer, Rector,
Emmanuel Episcopal Church, Staunton

Welcome and Overview of Shenandoah LGBTQ Center AnhThu Nguyen, Executive Director,

Virginia21 Presentation

James Madison University Presentation

BREAK

Annual Report: Review subcommittee drafts
Member Updates, Open Discussion

Public Comment

Closing Remarks, Adjournment

Shenandoah LGBTQ Center

Kate Slayton, Executive Director,
Virginia2l

Dr. Bruce E Mitchell 11, Associate Vice
President for Accessibility and Belonging

Cassidy Angelo, Assistant Director for

Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity and
Expression

Demas Boudreaux, Chair
Demas Boudreaux, Chair
Demas Boudreaux, Chair

Demas Boudreaux, Chair


https://zoom.us/j/95279450948?pwd=SjVhaEk5WU5HN3RjN2hNbFhNNFlYZz09%5C

In Attendance:

Virginia LGTBQ+ Advisory Board Members:

Virginia LGTBQ+ Advisory Board Members (Virtual):

Ex-Officio Members/Governor’s Office:
Legal Council: Joshua Laws, Assistant Attorney General

Guests:



