

preston Virginia LGTBQ+ Advisory Board Meeting

May 15, 2024

Emmanuel Episcopal Church 300 W Frederick St, Staunton, VA 24401

Meeting ID: 952 7945 0948 · Passcode: 120337

12:00 PM	Call to Order, Approving Minutes and Agenda	Demas Boudreaux, Chair
12:05 PM	Welcome Remarks	Reverend Jonathan Bauer, Rector, Emmanuel Episcopal Church, Staunton
12:10 PM	Welcome and Overview of Shenandoah LGBTQ Center	AnhThu Nguyen, Executive Director, Shenandoah LGBTQ Center
12:30 PM	Virginia21 Presentation	Kate Slayton, Executive Director, Virginia21
12:50 PM	James Madison University Presentation	Dr. Bruce E Mitchell II , Associate Vice President for Accessibility and Belonging
		Cassidy Angelo , Assistant Director for Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity and Expression
1:20 PM	BREAK	
1:30 PM	Annual Report: Review subcommittee drafts	Demas Boudreaux, Chair
2:30 PM	Member Updates, Open Discussion	Demas Boudreaux, Chair
2:55 PM	Public Comment	Demas Boudreaux, Chair
3:00 PM	Closing Remarks, Adjournment	Demas Boudreaux, Chair

In Attendance:

Virginia LGTBQ+ Advisory Board Members:

Virginia LGTBQ+ Advisory Board Members (Virtual):

Ex-Officio Members/Governor's Office:

Legal Council: Joshua Laws, Assistant Attorney General Guests: